Quantum Series
Engineering Guide
Size 17, 23, 34 and 56
Brushless Servo Motors
Frameless and Housed
MACCON GmbH
Kübachstr.9
D-81543 München

QB05603 14.1 113.5 2875 3000 NA NA 127.00 138.9
Quantum Series Selection Guide
Quantum Series Model Numbering
QB 023 01-B 00-HBE
Quantum Series
Brushless Motor
Nominal Frame
Size in inches
Frame Stack Length
00 is shortest
Winding Designation
Design Modifications
00 is standard
Options
-H housed
-E encoder (specify)
-B holding brake
-R resolver
-D drive electronics
-G gland lead exit
-C motor connector
- I IP rating, IP44 std.
-P Packaging. Rugged
housing.
© 1999 MACCON GmbH. Data subject to change without notice. All critical dimensions should be verified wth factory.
‡ The maximum continuous output power may not be available on all versions due to winding constraints.
QS versions can attain higher output power levels. Please see page 18 for speed-torque curves.
Selection Guide
QB Series
3
MACCON GmbH Kübachstr.9 D-81543 München Tel +49-89-651220(0)-21 Fax +49-89-655217
Quantum Motors find application in a wide range of systems
demanding compact, highly dynamic, and clean operating
motors such as:
• Semiconductor manufacturing equipment and other clean room
applications
• Disk drive media processing systems
• High reliability pumps and control systems including
medical applications
• Coordinate measuring machines
• Large capacity tape and disk storage and retrieval systems
• Precision grinding/machining sytems for contact and
eye glasses lenses
• Electronics pick and place automated assembly systems
• Machine tool axis drives
• Cont. stall torques 10 oz.in. to 10.4 ft.lb.  (0.07 to 2.61 Nm)
• High torque to size and inertia ratios
• Housed frame sizes 17, 23, 34 and 56 frame sizes
• NEMA standard flange mounting
• Provision for foot mounting is integral to the housing
• Frameless versions available for tight integration into systems
eliminating coupling torsional problems and resulting in a short
axial length
• Both housed or frameless configurations with integrated Hall
Effects sensors for commutation
• Winding and mechanical changes easily undertaken
• Wide range of mechanical options including brakes, resolvers,
encoders, connections, and IP Rated sealing
• Stainless steel shafts standard on housed motors with long life
bearings
• Rugged housing design that can easily be sealed to operate in
tough application environments
• Coated magnets for  corrosion protection
• Hall effect sensors with separate trigger magnets are spaced
away from stator coils for greater electrical noise and heat
immunity
• Quantum motors are compatible with six step (trapezoidal) or sine
wave commutation
• Private labeling is available to qualified OEMs and resellers
Frameless  Quantum Motor QB03400
QB03400 housed motor with encoder
Quantum Series Brushless DC Motors
Quantum Series motors are designed for operation in highly dynamic